

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4) Construction of G.S.B. by providing well graded material — do —					
	218.95 ⁶⁰ m ³				@ Rs. 1546.00/m ³
					= Rs. 337969.00
5/5) Providing, laying Spreading & Compac- tion of WBM br-2 — do —					VTMB P-05
	173.510 ⁵¹⁰ m ³				@ Rs. 2414.83/m ³
					= Rs. 418998.00
6/6) WBM br-3 — do —					VTMB P-06
	249.460 ⁴⁶⁰ m ³				@ Rs. 2345.92/m ³
					= Rs. 585214.00
7/7) Providing & applying primer coat with (SS-1) — do —					VTMB P-06
	3347.87 ³² m ²				@ Rs. 55.95/m ²
					= Rs. 186097.00
8/8) Providing & applying tack coat with (SS-1) — do —					VTMB P-06
	3347.87 m ²				@ Rs. 19.06/m ²
					= Rs. 63810.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9.) Providing & applying tack coat with (RS-1) — do — VTB P-07					
17062.50 m ² @					Rs. 15.89/m ²
11161.50					= Rs. 175783.00
10/10)					= Rs. 177356.00
Providing, laying & rolling of close graded premix surfacing material — do — VTB P-06					
3326.132					
3347.87 m ² @					Rs. 221.82/m ²
					= Rs. 742624.00
11/11) Providing & laying semi dense bituminous concrete — do — VTB P-08					
279.839 m ³ @					Rs. 11813.02/m ³
					= Rs. 3296295.00
12/12) Construction of dry lean concrete — do — VTB P-09					
11.980					
14.505 m ³ @					Rs. 2907.307/m ³
					= Rs. 42170.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/13) Construction of Vorr reinforced PCC Pavement do - VTMB P-09					
134.461 142.58 m ³ @ Rs. 6116.14/m ³					
					= Rs. 871917.00 872384.00
14/15) Bonding & fixing of RCC MIS grade Kms stone - do - VTMB P-10					
05 NOS. @ Rs. 2136.02/each					
					= Rs. 10680.10
15/16) - 200 m stone - VTMB P-10					
13 NOS. @ Rs. 649.83/each					
					= Rs. 8448.00
16/17) Bonding & fixing of road studs do - VTMB P-12					
430 NOS. @ Rs. 224.44/each					
					= Rs. 96509.00
17/18) Supplying and installation of delineators - do - VTMB P-12					
59 NOS. @ Rs. 966.87/each					
					= Rs. 57045.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/20) Providing & fixing of retro-reflect- tor Bead 600 mm equilateral & triangle — do — VTMB P-10					
20 NOS. @ RS. 3577.03/each = RS. 71541.00					
19/21) 600 mm Circular — do — VTMB P-10					
04 NOS. @ RS. 4767.21/each = RS. 19068.84					
20/22) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular — do — VTMB P-10					
06 NOS. @ RS. 4645.83/each = RS. 27875.00					
21/23) Painting two coats on new concrete Surfaces — do — 176.64 m ² P-13 18.20 m ² P-14 194.84 m ² @ RS. 103.40/m ² = RS. 20146.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/24) Planting new letters & figures of any shade					
— do —					
VTMB P-11					
1408.00 / cm wt @ Rs. 0.566 / letter					
= Rs. 797.10					
23/25) Planting trees by the road side					
— do —					
VTMB P-11					
146 Nos. @ Rs. 987.97 / each					
= Rs. 137472.10					
24/27) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
— do —					
BT Surface VTMB P-11					
630.00 m ² @ Rs. 721.66 / m ²					
= Rs. 454646.10					
25/28) cc surface					
— do — VTMB P-12					
56.80 58.00 m ² @ Rs. 752.44 / m ²					
= Rs. 43642.10					
26/26) Providing & laying of typical masonry					

Continuation

BF

81.7647320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Intermasonry S/j					
Board with 10%					
do - VTM B P-12					
03 NOS. @ Rs. 9473.13/each					
= Rs. 28419.10					
22/29) Bonding & fixing of ground stones					
do - VTM B P-12					
38 NOS. @ Rs. 555.14/each					
= Rs. 21095.10					
28/30) Brick masonry work					
1 m C.M. (1:3) 12					

Parapet - do -					
VTM B P-14					
03.00 m ³ @ Rs. 5829.85/m ³					
= Rs. 17490.10					
29/31) Plastering with C.M. (1:4) on B/W					
do - VTM B P-					
176.64 m ² P-13					
18.20 m ² P-14					
194.84 m ² @ Rs. 146.25/m ²					
= Rs. 28495.10					
Total = Rs. 8359798.10					

Continuation

C.F.

~~C&P~~
~~man~~
~~10/5/23~~
~~10/5/23~~

or

Material Statement

As per Bop. →

(1) E/W - 2360.10 m³

(2) GSB - 218.60 m³

26.5 - 9.5 mm - 97.69 m³
@ Rs. 575.36

9.5 - 2.36 mm - 69.95 m³
@ Rs. 506.92

2.36 & below - 191.49 m³
@ Rs. 191.81

Scanned with CamScanner